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

MARKHAM/ 16th- 2 bed-
room basement apt Non-
smoking/ pets. Air cleaner/
water purfier $900 inclu-
sive (905)472-5512

MARKHAM/ Highglen
Bright 2 bdrm basement
Cable, laundry. Separate
entrance. No pets Immedi-
ately (905)472-4761
(416)414-3222

MARKHAMW Highglen- 2
bedroom basement, separ-
ate entrance, parking,
cable, laundry included,
non-smoking/ pets. May
1st. (905)471-8224, 416-
999-6928

MARKHAM/ Hwy#7- Large
2 bedroom above store
Separate entrance, park:
ing. $995+ May st
(905)294-3138, (416)885-
3103

g ————

MARKHAM/ Steeles- 2
bedroom, separate en-
trance, apphiances, cable
Available immediately
(905)294-9107

MCCOWAN & Denison 2
bedrooms, separate en-
trance & laundry, utilihes
included. May 1, $850
905-294-4677
STOUFFVILLE- 2 bdrm
apts. Appliances. Separate
entrance Immediate
$800 net. (905)640-3333

Monday-Friday 8:30am-6:00pm
1-800-743-3353

OliS com o,

‘S BIGGELY JOB SITE

Houses
For Rent

MARKHAM/ STOUFFVILLE

$1,400.+. Immediate
$1,200.+ parking. May
$1495.+ May 1s

C/A - $1,375.+ June 1st

STOUFFVILLE- 3 Bedrm. Detached, 2.5 baths, C/A
WOOTTEN WAY- 3 Bedrm TH 15 baths, Fin Base

BRAMBLE WAY- 3 Bedrm TH, Fin Base Fireplace
Mcﬂﬁxmdmﬂs: 905-471-6927 ext. 231

FINCHAM & 16TH- 3 bedrm Detached, Fam Rm f;.ﬂl

rtments &
ats For Rent

MCCOWAN/ Denison- 2
bedroom basemént. Laun-
dry, 1 parking, central air
non-smoking/ pets.  $800
inclusive 905-294-7568
416-414-1688

MCCOWAN/ Denison-
Luxury 2 bedroom base-
ment  New kichen, laun-
dry, cable, hardwood
non-smoking/ pets. 3850
416-617-3225

MCCOWAN/ Highglen-
Beautitul 2  bedroom
basement Separate en-
trance, laundry, parking
Non-smoking/ pets  May
1st. (905)472-3477

MCCOWAN/ Highglen-
spacious, 2 bedroom base-
ment 2 full bathrooms
separate entranCe iaun-
dry, parking $900
(905)201-9123

MCCOWAN/ Highglen
Bachelor basement Park-
ing Immediately  Non-
smoking/ pets 905-4/0
1289, 416-856-3842

STOUFFVILLE Down
town- Large’ unique
bright. 2 bedroom renod
oft Part/ tull turrished
Long/ short 905)640-
7308

STGUFFVILLE Fl': end
Bnght 1 bedroom. new car-
pets/ tiles $800+ hydro
First/ last 416-346-4381

STOUFFVILLE- Large 1
bedroom basement Sep-
arate entrance INON-SmMOk
ing/ pets. 3950 Parking
(905)591-0100

Condominiums
For Rent

MARKHAM- 3 bedroom
1250 sq.ft. 2 washrooms
open concepl, walking s-
tance to shops/ parks
transit, (416)989-8161

NEXT to Markville Mall- 2
bedroom, 2 bath+ den
Balcony. 1500sq ft All n
clusive. $1.895 Steve K
416-464-5464

Houses
For Rent

OTHW 16th Avenue- 3 bed
room semi, a/c, 5 apphanc

185

es, double car garage
$1495+ utiliies 416-618
2640

BATHUHST & pf‘rprmrﬂ 3
years new 1500 sqft three
bedrm two & hall baths
Rani 416-617-6387 $1400
Plus utiihes

BAYVIEW/ Stouffville Rd
New 3 bdrm semi-de
tached. Stainless applianc:
ps, hardwood + $1875 4
June 1st. (905)773-2449
message

HWY#48/ Stouffville- 3
bedrooms. kitchen, wash-
room, lvingroom Avalable
immediately 905-726
1799 416-938-6242

MARKHAM-
Semi-detached 3 bdrm
Double garage Fenced
yard  KilChen Overiooxing
familyroom Immaculate
Immediate $1600 +
(905)475-0464

Cornell

NORTH ol Stouftville
Large 4 bedroom farm
house available Respon-
sible people only %1200
plus. 416-751-4894

—ram— —_— —_——

RENTALS Available from
$1100-$3500+ Call Paola
Lawrence or Garry Hewtt
Royal LePage Your C
munity: 905-731-200C

Tl =
-'I.

STOUFFVILLE- Detached
3 bedroom house w/base-
ment, 5 apphances NON-
smoking. May 1st 905
B87-6641

STOUFFVILLE-
renovated 2

h-G‘LI.EE B"a"'lzj new appl-
ances Lots of parking
$1250+ Immediately 905-
h42-0 /765

Newly
pedroom

UIBFIIDGE McGuire
Crescent.  Detached
bedroom, 3 bath launary
hinished 1
backyard’ gdecx June 13l
$1600 416-841-7004

basement

Townhouses

190 For Rent

CORNELL- brana new
bedroom washroon
separate unit. close
transit parks shops
$1.000 (416)989-8161

HWY7/

vWooten Way
North- | :-_“_%;.3 renovated
bedroom.  ac. 5 apf
ances. Qgarage, cable
cluged Non-smoking
pets May 1Ist $1475 +

Leave messaqge 647-40°

e Tala
i_ll-.:ffh--

MARKHAM- Brand new 3
bedrooms townhouse 16th
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